Little Caesars Enterprises
Fundraising Pizza Kits
Last Updated 5-28-25


Detroit Style Slices n Stix Contains: Milk, Wheat, Soy

Ingredients:
Pizza Crust (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Enzyme, Folic Acid], Water, Palm Oil, Corn Oil, Natural Flavors, Beta-Carotene [Color], Sugar, Glucono Delta-Lactone, Soybean Oil, Sodium Bicarbonate, Encapsulated Salt [Sodium Chloride, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Cottonseed Oil)], Yeast, Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten And 2% Or Less Of: L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Ascorbic Acid [Vitamin C], Enzymes, Arabic Gum, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Sodium Propionate [Preservative]),
Allergens: Wheat
Cheese (Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese [Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Muenster Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Powdered Cellulose [To Prevent Caking]),
Allergens: Milk
Pizza Sauce (Tomatoes [Fresh California Crushed Tomatoes, Citric Acid], Water, Pizza Spice Mix [Sugar, Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion]),
	Allergens: None

All information given here is up to date with the current manufacturer spec sheets as of May 2025. MenuTrinfo is not responsible for errors or omissions due to incorrect manufacturer information.

